Position Other Positions Held
Department Director
Program Manager

Asst Deputy Director
Program Manager

Deputy Director

Program Manager
Community Dev Coordinator
Community Dev Coordinator
Community Dev Coordinator
Community Dev Spec 4
Deputy Director

Community Dev Coordinator
Community Dev Coordinator
Community Dev Spec 4
Community Dev Spec 3

Program Manager

Community Dev Spec 4

City

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$179,306

$147,334

$141,827

$137,277

$134,359

$133,939

$111,791

$105,804

$103,810

$102,835

$102,075

$99,617

$99,089

$95,020

$93,887

$93,720

$93,531

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,622

$12,337

$18,162

$22,183

$33,812

$11,960

$19,974

$15,505

$25,976

$8,437

$24,102

$30,973

$34,516

$7,914

$13,299

$14,668

$16,817



Community Dev Spec 4

Community Dev Spec 4

Supervisor Mgmt. Analyst

Community Dev Spec 3

Community Dev Coordinator

Associate Mgmt. Analyst

Community Dev Spec 4

Community Dev Spec 4

Community Dev Spec 3

Community Dev Spec 4

Community Dev Spec 2

Community Dev Spec 2

Community Dev Spec 4

Senior Mgmt. Analyst

Community Dev Spec 2

Community Dev Spec 2

Community Dev Spec 2

Community Dev Spec 2

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

$92,723

$92,243

$92,048

$89,609

$87,696

$82,296

$81,173

$80,381

$79,709

$79,028

$79,005

$78,125

$78,108

$76,362

$74,969

$73,075

$72,010

$70,659

$26,689

$22,482

$21,154

$18,223

$28,107

$12,661

$33,477

$31,605

$17,179

$29,763

$12,317

$12,188

$27,220

$25,824

$12,657

$11,661

$19,579

$16,804



Community Dev Spec 2

Community Dev Spec 2

Community Dev Spec 2

Executive Assistant

Community Dev Spec 2

Senior Mgmt. Analyst

Administrative Aide 2

Administrative Aide 2

Program Manager

Administrative Aide 2

Payroll Spec 2

Administrative Aide 2

Administrative Aide 1

Administrative Aide 2

Community Dev Spec 4

Account Clerk

Payroll Spec 2

Community Dev Spec 4

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

$70,301

$70,116

$67,545

$64,961

$63,952

$63,424

$61,255

$60,930

$60,674

$58,368

$56,803

$55,811

$52,477

$48,900

$44,902

$40,088

$30,353

$23,739

$13,622

$21,119

$7,301

$9,594

$12,215

$21,445

$11,385

$16,499

$12,609

$18,491

$17,936

$23,024

$13,708

$11,057

$11,350

$11,883

$8,220

$3,562



Program Manager

Management Intern

Management Intern

Management Intern

Management Intern

Community Dev Spec 2

Asst Mgmt. Analyst

Community Dev Spec 2

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

$12,118

$9,962

$8,857

$7,317

$4,463

$2,480

$813

$12

$1,038

$374

$332

$274

$167

$0

$49

$1



