Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Director		San Diego	Economic Development	\$179,306	\$15,622
Program Manager		San Diego	Economic Development	\$147,334	\$12,337
Asst Deputy Director		San Diego	Economic Development	\$141,827	\$18,162
Program Manager		San Diego	Economic Development	\$137,277	\$22,183
Deputy Director		San Diego	Economic Development	\$134,359	\$33,812
Program Manager		San Diego	Economic Development	\$133,939	\$11,960
Community Dev Coordinator		San Diego	Economic Development	\$111,791	\$19,974
Community Dev Coordinator		San Diego	Economic Development	\$105,804	\$15,505
Community Dev Coordinator		San Diego	Economic Development	\$103,810	\$25,976
Community Dev Spec 4		San Diego	Economic Development	\$102,835	\$8,437
Deputy Director		San Diego	Economic Development	\$102,075	\$24,102
Community Dev Coordinator		San Diego	Economic Development	\$99,617	\$30,973
Community Dev Coordinator		San Diego	Economic Development	\$99,089	\$34,516
Community Dev Spec 4		San Diego	Economic Development	\$95,020	\$7,914
Community Dev Spec 3		San Diego	Economic Development	\$93,887	\$13,299
Program Manager		San Diego	Economic Development	\$93,720	\$14,668
Community Dev Spec 4		San Diego	Economic Development	\$93,531	\$16,817

Community Dev Spec 4	San Diego	Economic Development	\$92,723	\$26,689
Community Dev Spec 4	San Diego	Economic Development	\$92,243	\$22,482
Supervisor Mgmt. Analyst	San Diego	Economic Development	\$92,048	\$21,154
Community Dev Spec 3	San Diego	Economic Development	\$89,609	\$18,223
Community Dev Coordinator	San Diego	Economic Development	\$87,696	\$28,107
Associate Mgmt. Analyst	San Diego	Economic Development	\$82,296	\$12,661
Community Dev Spec 4	San Diego	Economic Development	\$81,173	\$33,477
Community Dev Spec 4	San Diego	Economic Development	\$80,381	\$31,605
Community Dev Spec 3	San Diego	Economic Development	\$79,709	\$17,179
Community Dev Spec 4	San Diego	Economic Development	\$79,028	\$29,763
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$79,005	\$12,317
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$78,125	\$12,188
Community Dev Spec 4	San Diego	Economic Development	\$78,108	\$27,220
Senior Mgmt. Analyst	San Diego	Economic Development	\$76,362	\$25,824
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$74,969	\$12,657
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$73,075	\$11,661
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$72,010	\$19,579
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$70,659	\$16,804

Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic	\$70,301	\$13,622
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Development Economic Development	\$70,116	\$21,119
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$67,545	\$7,301
Executive Assistant	San Diego	Economic Development	\$64,961	\$9,594
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$63,952	\$12,215
Senior Mgmt. Analyst	San Diego	Economic Development	\$63,424	\$21,445
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$61,255	\$11,385
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$60,930	\$16,499
Program Manager	San Diego	Economic Development	\$60,674	\$12,609
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$58,368	\$18,491
Payroll Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$56,803	\$17,936
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$55,811	\$23,024
Administrative Aide 1	San Diego	Economic Development	\$52,477	\$13,708
Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$48,900	\$11,057
Community Dev Spec 4	San Diego	Economic Development	\$44,902	\$11,350
Account Clerk	San Diego	Economic Development	\$40,088	\$11,883
Payroll Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$30,353	\$8,220
Community Dev Spec 4	San Diego	Economic Development	\$23,739	\$3,562

Program Manager	San Diego	Economic Development	\$12,118	\$1,038
Management Intern	San Diego	Economic Development	\$9,962	\$374
Management Intern	San Diego	Economic Development	\$8,857	\$332
Management Intern	San Diego	Economic Development	\$7,317	\$274
Management Intern	San Diego	Economic Development	\$4,463	\$167
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$2,480	\$0
Asst Mgmt. Analyst	San Diego	Economic Development	\$813	\$49
Community Dev Spec 2	San Diego	Economic Development	\$12	\$1